
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
27 
4 

26 
58 
39 
77 
28 
66 
1 

75 
72 
79 
87 

Name 
Alexander Seubert- Thorsten Seubert 
Dietmar Schmid- Bruno Kälin 
Volker Barrabas- Moritz Barrabas 
Julius Reimann- Veronika Reimnn 
Dieter Daiß- Dennis Daiß 
Lars Schäfer- Adrian Unzeitig 
Harald Pelzer- Edwin Mangnus 
Andreas Huth- Anton Unzeitig 
Dirk Prill- Monika Winter 
Manfred Kindermann- Sven Müller 
Ulrich Keller- Uli Junginger 
Dirk Euskirchen- Klaus Schlösser 
Jörg Klaus Euskirchen- Fabian Janek 

Wohnort 
Haibach / Goldbach 
Eberhardszell / Wilen(CH) 
Welzheim 
Neuenburg-Grißheim 
Kaiserbach / Bietigheim-Bissingen 
Bretthausen / Bischoffen 
Remscheid / Zupthen(NL) 
Köppenau / Wilsbach 
Nümbrecht-Elsenroth 
Mönchengldbach / Hungen 
Gerstetten / Asselfingen 
Kall 
Kall / Bruscheid 

Bike 
Wasp-Yamaha 
EML-Yamaha 
Wasp-Yamaha 
EB-Honda 
EML-Weslake 
EML-Yamaha X5 
Heos-Yamaha 
Wasp-Honda 
EML-Yamaha 
EML-Yamaha 
Wasp-Yamaha 
Wasp-Yamaha 
Wasp-Yamaha 

R1.  
22 
25 
20 
16 
13 
18 
10 
14 
11 
12 
15 
9 
0 

R2.  
25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
10 
15 
11 
13 
12 
9 

14 
0 

Total points 
47 
45 
42 
34 
29 
28 
25 
25 
24 
24 
24 
23 
0 
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Zeitnahme 
Rennleiter 

Orbits 
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54. Höchstädter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup 
Swg. Veteranen Cup 

Tageswertung 

MX Strecke Höchstädt 1,795 km 


